Course program of Medical Laboratories Department of Technological and Educational Institute of Athens (TEI Athens)
 

FIRST SEMESTER - FALL
	Code
	Course
	Theory hours
	Lab hours
	Sum hours
	Work load
	ECTS
Course
Credits

	1011-1012
	Anatomy
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	1021-1022
	Medical physics
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	1031-1032
	Accreditation and biomedical -lab safety systems
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	1041-1042
	Inorganic chemistry
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	1051
	Methodology of animal laboratories
	 
	2
	-
	2
	90
	4

	1061-1062
	Computer science I
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	 
	Total
	 
	13
	10
	23
	735
	30


SECOND SEMESTER-SPRING
	Code
	Course
	Theory hours
	Lab hours
	Sum hours
	Work load
	ECTS
Course
Credits

	2011-2012
	Organic chemistry
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	2021-2022
	Physiology
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	2031-2032
	Biostatistics
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	2041
	Cellular and molecular biology
	 
	3
	-
	3
	135
	5

	2051-2052
	First aids
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	4

	2061-2062
	Computer science II
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	 
	Total
	 
	14
	10
	24
	780
	30


THIRD SEMESTER - FALL
	Code
	Course
	Theory hours
	Lab hours
	Sum hours
	Work load
	ECTS
Course
Credits

	3011-3012
	General microbiology
	 
	3
	3
	6
	180
	6

	3021-3022
	Biochemistry
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	3031-3032
	Histology I – embryology
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	3041-3042
	Applied molecular biology
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	3051-3052
	Sampling techniques of biological specimens
	 
	1
	2
	3
	75
	3

	3061
	English medical terminology
	 
	2
	-
	2
	90
	3

	 
	Total
	 
	15
	11
	26
	840
	30


FOURTH SEMESTER - SPRING
	Code
	Course
	Theory hours
	Lab hours
	Sum hours
	Work load
	ECTS
Course
Credits

	4011-4012
	Histology II - cytology
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	4021-4022
	Hematology I
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	4031-4032
	Bacteriology
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	4041-4042
	Analysis of biological fluids and secretions
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	4051-4052
	Human genetics
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	 
	Total
	 
	15
	10
	25
	825
	30


 
FIFTH SEMESTER - FALL
	Code
	Course
	Theory hours
	Lab hours
	Sum hours
	Work load
	ECTS
Course
Credits

	5011-5012
	Histopathology
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	5021-5022
	Clinical microbiology
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	5031-5032
	Clinical chemistry I
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	5041-5042
	Hematology II
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	5051
	A) Bioethics
  B) Psychology
	 
	3
	-
	3
	135
	6

	 
	Total
	 
	15
	8
	23
	795
	30


  
SIXTH SEMESTER - SPRING
	            Code
	Course
	Theory hours
	Lab hours
	Sum hours
	Work load
	ECTS
Course
Credits

	6011-6012
	Immunology
	 
	3
	3
	6
	180
	7

	6021-6022
	Hematology III
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	5

	6031-6032
	Blood donation
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	5

	6041-6042
	Clinical chemistry II
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	5

	6051
	A) Food and water analysis
B) Biotechnology
	 
	2
	-
	2
	90
	4

	6061
	A) Healthcare and Welfare management
B) Pedagogics (education)
	 
	3
	 
	3
	135
	4

	 
	Total
	 
	17
	9
	26
	900
	30


SEVENTH SEMESTER - FALL
	Code
	Course
	Theory hours
	Lab hours
	Sum hours
	Work load
	ECTS
Course
Credits

	7011-7012
	Virology
	 
	3
	3
	6
	180
	6

	7021-7022
	Mycology
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	7031-7032
	Parasitology
	 
	2
	3
	5
	135
	5

	7041-7042
	Research methodology
	 
	2
	2
	4
	120
	5

	7051-7052
	Clinical chemistry III
	 
	3
	2
	5
	165
	6

	7061
	A) Nutrition-dietetics
B) Pharmacokinetics 
	 
	2
	-
	2
	90
	3

	 
	Total
	 
	14
	12
	26
	810
	30


EIGHTH SEMESTER - SPRING
	Course
	ECTS Course Credits 

	Practice in workplace
	10

	Thesis
	20


